TOROIDAL POWER TRANSFORMERS & PRODUCTS
Amgis Toroidal Power Products is now offering an extensive line of toroidal power products; off the
shelf lines and custom designed for almost any application where a transformer is needed. Using state
of the art winding machines and testing equipment Amgis provides the highest quality Toroidal Power
Products all over the international community.
• Toroidal transformers are widely used and preferred in industries that demand highly efficient
power products for medical, telecommunications, computer, power conditioning, renewable
energy and other industrial applications.

Main Phone: (832) 775-1319 • Toll Free: (877) 76-AMGIS (26447) • Fax: (832) 775-1317
www.amgistoroids.com • sales@amgistoroids.com
Part Number VA Rating Secondary
Voltages
(VAC)
Secondary
Current
(A)
OD
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Standard
XF-00100-2012 100 2x12 2x4.16 3.8" 1.8" 2.4 UL 5085-1
XF-00100-2015 100 2x15 2x3.33 3.8" 1.8" 2.4 UL 5085-1
XF-00100-2018 100 2x18 2x2.77 3.8" 1.8" 2.4 UL 5085-1
XF-00100-2024 100 2x24 2x2.08 3.8" 1.8" 2.4 UL 5085-1
XF-00100-2030 100 2x30 2x1.66 3.8" 1.8" 2.4 UL 5085-1
XF-00160-2012 160 2x12 2x6.66 4.0" 2.2" 3.6 UL 5085-1
XF-00160-2015 160 2x15 2x5.33 4.0" 2.2" 3.6 UL 5085-1
XF-00160-2018 160 2x18 2x4.44 4.0" 2.2" 3.6 UL 5085-1
XF-00160-2024 160 2x24 2x3.33 4.0" 2.2" 3.6 UL 5085-1
XF-00160-2030 160 2x30 2x2.66 4.0" 2.2" 3.6 UL 5085-1
XF-00160-2120 160 2x120 2x0.66 4.0" 2.2" 3.6 UL 5085-1
XF-00225-2012 225 2x12 2x9.37 4.6" 2.2" 5.1 UL 5085-1
XF-00225-2015 225 2x15 2x7.5 4.6" 2.2" 5.1 UL 5085-1
XF-00225-2018 225 2x18 2x6.25 4.6" 2.2" 5.1 UL 5085-1
XF-00225-2024 225 2x24 2x4.68 4.6" 2.2" 5.1 UL 5085-1
XF-00225-2030 225 2x30 2x3.75 4.6" 2.2" 5.1 UL 5085-1
XF-00225-2120 225 2x120 2x0.93 4.6" 2.2" 5.1 UL 5085-1
XF-00300-2012 300 2x12 2x12.5 4.6” 2.9” 6.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00300-2012 300 2x15 2x10 4.6" 2.9" 6.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00300-2018 300 2x18 2x8.33 4.6" 2.9" 6.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00300-2024 300 2x24 2x6.25 4.6" 2.9" 6.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00300-2030 300 2x30 2x5 4.6" 2.9" 6.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00300-2042 300 2x42 2x3.65 4.6" 2.9" 6.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00300-2120 300 2x120 2x1.25 4.6" 2.9" 6.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00400-2024 400 2x24 2x8.33 5.4" 2.4" 7.2 UL 5085-1
XF-00400-2030 400 2x30 2x6.66 5.4" 2.4" 7.2 UL 5085-1
XF-00400-2042 400 2x42 2x476 5.4" 2.4" 7.2 UL 5085-1
XF-00400-2055 400 2x55 2x3.63 5.4" 2.4" 7.2 UL 5085-1
Part Number VA Rating Secondary
Voltages
(VAC)
Secondary
Current
(A)
OD
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Standard
XF-00400-2120 400 2x120 2x1.66 5.4" 2.4" 7.2 UL 5085-1
XF-00500-2024 500 2x24 2x10.41 5.4" 2.8" 8.8 UL 5085-1
XF-00500-2030 500 2x30 2x8.33 5.4" 2.8" 8.8 UL 5085-1
XF-00500-2042 500 2x42 2x5.95 5.4" 2.8" 8.8 UL 5085-1
XF-00500-2055 500 2x55 2x4.54 5.4" 2.8" 8.8 UL 5085-1
XF-00500-2120 500 2x120 2x2.08 5.4" 2.8" 8.8 UL 5085-1
XF-00650-2024 650 2x24 2x13.54 6.0" 2.9" 11.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00650-2030 650 2x30 2x10.83 6.0" 2.9" 11.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00650-2042 650 2x42 2x7.73 6.0" 2.9" 11.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00650-2055 650 2x55 2x5.9 6.0" 2.9" 11.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00650-2120 650 2x120 2x2.7 6.0" 2.9" 11.5 UL 5085-1
XF-00800-2024 800 2x24 2x16.66 6.4" 2.8" 13 UL 5085-1
XF-00800-2030 800 2x30 2x13.33 6.4" 2.8" 13 UL 5085-1
XF-00800-2042 800 2x42 2x9.52 6.4" 2.8" 13 UL 5085-1
XF-00800-2055 800 2x55 2x7.27 6.4" 2.8" 13 UL 5085-1
XF-00800-2120 800 2x120 2x3.33 6.4" 2.8" 13 UL 5085-1
XF-01000-2030 1000 2x30 2x16.66 6.6" 3.3" 15.6 UL 5085-1
XF-01000-2042 1000 2x42 2x11.9 6.6" 3.3" 15.6 UL 5085-1
XF-01000-2055 1000 2x55 2x9.09 6.6" 3.3" 15.6 UL 5085-1
XF-01000-2120 1000 2x120 2x4.16 6.6" 3.3" 15.6 UL 5085-1
XF-01500-2042 1500 2x42 2x17.85 8.2" 3.0" 23.6 UL 5085-1
XF-01500-2055 1500 2x55 2x13.63 8.2" 3.0" 23.6 UL 5085-1
XF-01500-2120 1500 2x120 2x6.25 8.2" 3.0" 23.6 UL 5085-1
XF-02000-2042 2000 2x42 2x23.8 8.2" 4.0" 29 UL 5085-1
XF-02000-2055 2000 2x55 2x18.18 8.2" 4.0" 29 UL 5085-1
XF-02000-2120 2000 2x120 2x8.33 8.2" 4.0" 29 UL 5085-1
XF-03000-2055 3000 2x55 2x27.27 9.2" 4.1" 39 UL 5085-1
XF-03000-2120 3000 2x120 2x12.5 9.2" 4.1" 39 UL 5085-1
Standard Commercial Grade Power Transformers
Amgis LLC
10899 Kinghurst Street, Suite 220 • Houston, Texas 77099
Main Phone: (832) 775-1319 • Toll Free: (877) 76-AMGIS (26447) • Fax: (832) 775-1317